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1650 Protector Case

e |Interior: 28.6" x 17.5" x 10.7"

e Personalized nameplate service available
(https://d2eutohfshzu66.cloudfront.net/docs/products/protector/pelican_nameplate_order_form.pdf)

e 4 strong polyurethane wheels with stainless steel bearings

e Watertight, crushproof, and dustproof

e 2 level Pick N Pluck™ with convoluted lid foam

e Automatic Pressure Equalization Valve - balances interior pressure, keeps water out
e Easy open Double Throw latches
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e TrekPak Kit for 1650 (http://trekpak.com/trekpak-kit-for-1650/)

read more v

Colors

Request Commercial Quote (/us/en/professional/quote/cases/1650/)

Share

(http://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=www.pelican.com/product/cases/protector/1650)
(https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?text=Pelican 1650 Protector Case -
@Pelican_Life&url=http://www.pelican.com/us/en/product/cases/protector/1650)

ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION
SPECS
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INTERIUR (L A VYV A V)

2857"x17.52" x 10.65" (72.6 x 44.5 x 27.1 cm)

EXTERIOR (L X W X D)
3159" x 20.47" X 12.45" (80.2 X 52 X 31.6 cm)

LID DEPTH: 181" (4.6 cm)

BOTTOM DEPTH: 8.84" (22.5 cm)

TOTAL DEPTH: 10.65" (27.1 cm)

INT VOLUME: 3.08 ft3 (0.087 m?)
WEIGHT WITH FOAM: 28.06 lbs (127 kg)
WEIGHT EMPTY: 24.03 lbs (10.9 kg)
BUOYANCY: 18100 Ibs (82.1 kg)

FOAM LAYERS: Layer 1 (Lid): 1.75" - Convolute / Layer 2 (Base): 1.00" - Pad / Layer 3 (Base): 3.75" - Pick N Pluck / Layer 4
(Base): 3.75" - Pick N Pluck

BODY: Polypropylene

LATCH: ABS

O-RING: Polymer

PINS: Stainless Steel

FOAM: 13 Ib Polyurethane

PURGE BODY: ABS

PURGE VENT: 3 Micron Hydrophobic Non-Woven
MINIMUM TEMPERATURE: -40°F (-40 ° C)
MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 210° F (99 ° C)
WHEELS: 4

EXTENDABLE HANDLE: yes

SUPPORT
CONFIGURATIONS

(x)
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VIDEOS

Pelican TrekPak Case Divider System

YOU MAY ALSO LIKE
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1620M Protector
Mobility Case

(/us/en/product/cases/mobility-case/protector/1620m)

1630 Protector
Transport Case

(/us/en/product/cases/transport-case/protector/1630)
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(/us/en/product/cases/protector/1620)

About (/us/en/about/)
Our Story (/us/en/about/our-story/)
Leadership (/us/en/about/leadership/)

Behrman Capital (/us/en/about/behrman-capital/)

Careers (https://jobs.pelican.com/)
Press Releases (/us/en/about/press-releases/)

Pelican in the News (/us/en/about/in-the-news/)

Community Engagement (/us/en/about/community-

engagement/)

Discover

Survival Stories (/us/en/discover/survival-stories/)

Videos (/us/en/discover/videos/)

Team Pelican (/us/en/discover/team-pelican/)
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Case

Support

Contact Us (/us/en/support/contact-us/)

Submit a Warranty Claim (/us/en/support/warranty/)
Dealer Login
(https://www.pelican.com/us/en/support/dealers/)
Guarantee of Excellence (/us/en/support/guarantee-of-
excellence/)

Technical Bulletins (/us/en/support/technical-bulletins/)
California Supply Chain Act (/us/en/support/ca-sb-657-

disclosure/)

Social
(https://www.youtube.com/user/pelicanprod

(https://www.linkedin.com/company/pelican-
products-inc-/)
(https://www.pinterest.com/pelicanproducts,

Pelican Life
(https://www.facebook.com/Pelican)
(https://www.instagram.com/pelican/)

(https://twitter.com/Pelican_Life)

Pelican Professional
(https://www.facebook.com/PelicanProfessio
(https://www.instagram.com/pelicanprofessic

(https://twitter.com/pelicanproducts)
(/us/en/professional/blog/)

Site Map (/us/en/site-map/) | EE= US / Global
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